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TM

The PollboomTM range of Fence Booms are solid, 
light weight containment booms that are ideally 
used in the case of emergency deployments. 
The booms are manufactured of PVC/ PU fabric in 
high visibility grey / orange / yellow colour. The 
internal floats are made of foam and hence is a 
great choice for long term usage.
Ballast is provided by an enclosed galvanized 
chain to pre-vent corrosion. Each boom section is 
pr vided with an ASTM Z connector to allow con-
nection to the next section of boom. The slim 
form of the boom allows easy storage on pallets 
or reels.
PollBoomTM range of Fence Booms are manufac-

PollboomTM  Foam Filled Fence Boom

tured in a variety of dimensions, covering a range 
of multiple applications. The section lengths of 
the booms can also be customized and suited to 
customer’s needs, hence making Fence Booms a 
cost-effective solution. 

Features: 
• For emergency deployment in calm waters 
• High visibility color together for easy spotting 
• Easy to use and compact to store 
• Minimal Maintenance
• Material: PVC / PU Fabric 
• Connectors: ASTM Z design as per ASTM F962
• Boom designs comply as per ASTM F1523

TECHNICAL DATA

HEIGHT (mm)

FREEBOARD (mm)

DRAUGHT (mm)

SECTION LENGTH(m)

WEIGHT (Kg/Meter) (ASTM-F818-16)

BOOM TENSILE STRENGTH (kg) (ASTM-F1093-99)

FLOATS

FABRIC

CONNECTORS

PB250FFB 

250

100

150

2.3

3700

PB450FFB

450

200

250

3.4

3700

PB600FFB 

600

250

350

4

3700

PB750FFB

750

350

400

4.3

3700

PB900FFB

900

400

500

5.1

3700

PB1000FFB 

1000

450

550

3700

PollBoom Foam Filled Fence Boom Specifications 

Closed Shell polyethylene Foam 

PVC / PU available 

Stainless steel U-bolt/ Aluminium ASTM Z-type

5,10,15,20,25, 50 


