By EnviroGuard Solutions

## **Pollboom™ Foam Filled Fence Boom**

The Pollboom<sup>™</sup> range of Fence Booms are solid, light weight containment booms that are ideally used in the case of emergency deployments.

The booms are manufactured of PVC/ PU fabric in high visibility grey / orange / yellow colour. The internal floats are made of foam and hence is a great choice for long term usage.

Ballast is provided by an enclosed galvanized chain to pre-vent corrosion. Each boom section is pr vided with an ASTM Z connector to allow connection to the next section of boom. The slim form of the boom allows easy storage on pallets or reels.

PollBoom™ range of Fence Booms are manufac-

tured in a variety of dimensions, covering a range of multiple applications. The section lengths of the booms can also be customized and suited to customer's needs, hence making Fence Booms a cost-effective solution.

## **Features:**

- For emergency deployment in calm waters
- High visibility color together for easy spotting
- Easy to use and compact to store
- Minimal Maintenance
- Material: PVC / PU Fabric
- Connectors: ASTM Z design as per ASTM F962
- Boom designs comply as per ASTM F1523



PollBoom Foam Filled Fence Boom Specifications						
TECHNICAL DATA	PB250FFB	PB450FFB	PB600FFB	PB750FFB	PB900FFB	PB1000FFB
HEIGHT (mm)	250	450	600	750	900	1000
FREEBOARD (mm)	100	200	250	350	400	450
DRAUGHT (mm)	150	250	350	400	500	550
SECTION LENGTH(m)	5,10,15,20,25, 50					
WEIGHT (Kg/Meter) (ASTM-F818-16)	2.3	3.4	4	4.3	5.1	
BOOM TENSILE STRENGTH (kg) (ASTM-F1093-99)	3700	3700	3700	3700	3700	3700
FLOATS	Closed Shell polyethylene Foam					
FABRIC	PVC / PU available					
CONNECTORS	Stainless steel U-bolt/ Aluminium ASTM Z-type					